Ordering code Inductance range (μH) DCR(mΩ,max)
Rated current
(A,max)
Marking
SPC7030-2R2M 2.2±20% 25 4.2 2R2
SPC7030-3R3M 3.3±20% 30 4.0 3R3
SPC7030-4R7M 4.7±20% 35 3.6 4R7
SPC7030-5R6M 5.6±20% 40 3.4 5R6
SPC7030-6R8M 6.8±20% 45 3.2 6R8
SPC7030-8R2M 8.2±20% 52 3.0 8R2
SPC7030-100M 10±20% 70 2.8 100
SPC7030-120M 12±20% 75 2.4 120
SPC7030-150M 15±20% 85 2.1 150
SPC7030-220M 22±20% 125 1.8 220
SPC7030-270M 27±20% 145 1.6 270
SPC7030-330M 33±20% 185 1.4 330
SPC7030-470M 47±20% 230 1.2 470
SPC7030-560M 56±20% 260 1.1 560
SPC7030-680M 68±20% 350 1.0 680
SPC7030-820M 82±20% 0.9
SPC7030-101M 100±20% 550 101
2.
1±
0.
1
5.7±0.1
0.6±0.13.0Max
7.3Max
6.
9±
0.
1
1.0
7.5
2.
4
5.5